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198309220001
78410

09/22/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABAMA
INSURANCE
EXCHANG

436 814 Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198301030000
00460

01/03/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE COLLUM,
LLOYD R. &
PATRIC

425 992 7 22 Lot#:30 Book:7
Pg:22

198301030000
00480

01/03/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
RICHARD W. &
DEL

426 18 6 136 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:136

198301030000
00510

01/03/1983
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CASEY,
KENNETH E. &
CAROL

425 989 5 7 Lot#:20 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:7


