Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Party Role= Grantee; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198309220001 78410	09/22/1983 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA INSURANCE EXCHANG	436	814				Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SW1/4
198301030000 00460		CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLLUM, LLOYD R. & PATRIC	425	992	7	22		Lot#:30 Book:7 Pg:22
198301030000 00480	01/03/1983 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, RICHARD W. & DEL	426	18	6	136		Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:136
198301030000 00510	01/03/1983 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASEY, KENNETH E. & CAROL	425	989	5	7		Lot#:20 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:7